)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 30, 2024, 01:00:11 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S*1196 Concurrent Resolution, By Leatherman
Similar (H 5129)
Summary: Prepass Electronic Preclearance System; DPS to implement

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO ENDORSE THE DEPLOYMENT OF THE PREPASS ELECTRONIC
PRECLEARANCE SYSTEM IN SOUTH CAROLINA AND TO REQUEST THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY TO
IMPLEMENT THIS SYSTEM.

04/09/02
04/09/02
04/24/02
04/24/02
04/25/02
04/30/02
04/30/02
05/22/02
05/23/02

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-6

Polled out of committee Transportation SJ-15

Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-15

Adopted, sent to House SJ-33

Introduced HJ-4

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-4
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2
Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-44

Page 1 of 1



