South Carolina Legislature

May 30, 2024, 01:00:11 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S*1196 Concurrent Resolution, By Leatherman

Senate Introduced SJ-6

Similar (H 5129)

04/09/02

Summary: Prepass Electronic Preclearance System; DPS to implement

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO ENDORSE THE DEPLOYMENT OF THE PREPASS ELECTRONIC PRECLEARANCE SYSTEM IN SOUTH CAROLINA AND TO REQUEST THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY TO

IMPLEMENT THIS SYSTEM.

04/09/02	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-6
04/24/02	Senate	Polled out of committee Transportation SJ-15
04/24/02	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-15
04/25/02	Senate	Adopted, sent to House SJ-33
04/30/02	House	Introduced HJ-4
04/30/02	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-4
05/22/02	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2
05/23/02	House	Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-44